
AFS-610 LIGHT SPORT AIRPLANE EXAMINERS 

Note: Local FSDO’s may have additional Light Sport Examiners assigned by their office. 
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STATE CITY DPE NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS SPE SFIE 

AR Sherwood Wooding, Joshua 501-837-5882 sportpilotinfo@me.com X  

CA San Diego Brocato, Barry 619-236-0697 barry767@cox.Net X  

CA Apple Valley Comperini, Bob 661-609-5576 bob@fly-ul.com X  

CA Torrance Liknaitzky, Matt 310-251-7560 lasportaviation.com X X 

CA Torrance Thornburgh, Jon 800-971-8710 jon@JonThornburgh.com X X 

CT Danbury Debany, Anthony 203-895-1204 tdebany@gmail.com X X 

FL Punta Gorda Solar, Dick 941-268-4532 dksolar@comcast.net X X 

FL Pace Weloth, Don 850-380-4612 weeland@att.net X X 

IL Frankfort Leon, Jim 815-529-3000 jim@theultralightplace.com X X 

MO Cape Gerardeau Cleair, Beverly 573-833-0426 skyboundaviation@gmail.com X  

NV Carson City Hamilton, Paul 775-747-0175 paul@sport-pilot-training.com X X 

NV Boulder City Wallace, Reb 541-601-4999 rebel101246@yahoo.com X X 

NY Ithaca Bezner-Kerr, Wayne 607-272-2784 wayne.bezner.kerr@gmx.com X X 

OR Cave Junction Emonds, Jason 541-415-0600 captaindrakesfaa@gmail.com X  

PA Kutztown Tarola, Art 610-762-9909 artairsports@aol.com X X 

UT Sandy Stanley, Dennis 801-816-0472 a10dss@comcast.net X X 

WA College Place Fisher, Allan 509-529-9370 alllan.fisher@wallawalla.edu X X 

WI Fontana Bair. Jim 262-745-3299 james.c.bair@gmail.com X X 

WI Wautoma Curry, Sean 920-229-3671 currywi@aol.com X X 

 


